Race Date
September 16, 2022

Boys

Varisty Boys 5K

Place Score Name Team

1 1 Andrew Macheel Buffalo

2 2 Wesley Wistrom Buffalo

3 3 Will Termont Bemidiji

4 4 Austin Liebl Moorhead

5 5 Brett Kurschner Bemidiji

6 6 Max Salas St.

7 7 Luke Huss Buffalo

8 8 Seth Westrup Sartell

9 9 Jacob Macheel Buffalo
10 10 Dexter Huss Buffalo
11 11 Johnny Nemeth Sartell
12 12 Ben Stadum Brainerd
13 13 Nolan Thiesse Brainerd
14 14 William Negaard St.
15 15 Ashton Niemi Bemidiji
16 16 Luke James St.
17 17 Wes Brouillard Moorhead
18 18 Jacob Sterk St.
19 19 Leif Hoffman Brainerd
20 20 Ethan Copeland Moorhead
21 21 Collin Berg Buffalo
22 22 AJ Back Rogers
23 23 Steven Selisker Brainerd
24 24 Cole Darling Moorhead
25 25 Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead
26 26 Brice Kadlec Sartell
27 27 Carter Reburn Moorhead
28 28 Andrew Berndt Sartell
29 29 Owen Negaard St.
30 30 Hayden Leiser Moorhead
31 31 Thomas Runkle Sartell
32 32 Sidney Kingbird-Haugen Bemidji
33 33 Kumail Akram Buffalo
34 34 Seth Johnson Sartell
35 35 Weston Thiesse Brainerd
36 36 Owen VanDeRiet St.
37 37 Navarro Kornwolf Rogers
38 38 Cyrus Shrestha Rogers
39 39 Micah Kringen Rogers
40 40 Hayden Lenarz Sartell
41 41 |Isaac Schouten Bemidiji
42 42 Evan Warner St.
43 43 Liam Nelson Rogers
44 44 Sam Gifford Bemidiji
45 45 William Campbell Rogers
46 46 Moses Son Bemidiji
a7 47 Bjorn Pederson Elk River
48 48 James Rabasco Brainerd
49 49 Henry Pulling Rogers
50 50 Axton Svir Brainerd
51 51 Owen Stockman Elk River
52 52 Beck Cleveland Elk River
53 53 Nathaniel Johnson Elk River
54 54 Bjorn Svendson Elk River
55 55 Jace Larson-Vito Elk River
56 56 Logan Benson Elk River
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September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varisty Boys 5K Varisty Boys 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Buffalo Finish Position - 1 Sartell Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 29 Team Score (places): 104
Average Time: 17:12.2 Average Time: 18:14.2
1 Andrew Macheel 12 1 1 16:45.2 16:45.2 1 Seth Westrup 12 8 8 17:28.6 17:28.6
2 Wesley Wistrom 10 2 3 16:48.9 33:34.2 2 Johnny Nemeth 12 11 19 17:34.2 35:02.8
3 Luke Huss 12 7 10 17:28.5 51:02.7 3 Brice Kadlec 12 26 45 18:35.4 53:38.3
4 Jacob Macheel 10 9 19 17:29.1 1:08:31.8 4 Andrew Berndt 9 28 73 18:40.3 1:12:18.6
5 Dexter Huss 10 10 29 17:29.3 1:26:01.2 5 Thomas Runkle 9 31 104 18:52.7 1:31:11.4
6 Collin Berg 11 (21) (50) 18:23.7 1:44:24.9 6 Seth Johnson 9 (34) (138) 18:59.8 1:50:11.3
7 Kumail Akram 10 (33) (83) 18:59.0 2:03:23.9 7 Hayden Lenarz 9 (40) (178) 19:18.6 2:09:29.9
St. Michael-Albertville Finish Position - 2 Rogers Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 83 Team Score (places): 179
Average Time: 18:01.7 Average Time: 19:07.5
1 Max Salas 10 6 6 17:09.2 17:09.2 1 AJ Back 11 22 22 18:30.6 18:30.6
2 William Negaard 11 14 20 17:47.5 34:56.7 2 Navarro Kornwolf 11 37 59 19:13.6 37:44.3
3 Luke James 12 16 36 18:07.3 53:04.1 3 Cyrus Shrestha 8 38 97 19:14.1 56:58.5
4 Jacob Sterk 11 18 54 18:21.1 1:11:25.2 4 Micah Kringen 8 39 136 19:14.1 1:16:12.7
5 Owen Negaard 11 29 83 18:43.6 1:30:08.8 5 Liam Nelson 12 43 179 19:25.2 1:35:37.9
6 Owen VanDeRiet 12 (36) (119) 19:13.1 1:49:21.9 6 William Campbell 11 (45) (224) 19:31.0 1:55:08.9
7 Evan Warner 12 (42) (161) 19:20.9 2:08:42.9 7 Henry Pulling 11 (49) (273) 19:41.8 2:14:50.8
Moorhead Finish Position - 3 Elk River Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (places): 257
Average Time: 18:08.4 Average Time: 21:20.3
1 Austin Liebl 11 4 4 16:54.3 16:54.3 1 Bjorn Pederson 8 47 47 19:39.7 19:39.7
2 Wes Brouillard 9 17 21 18:19.6 35:13.9 2 Owen Stockman 8 51 98 21:27.7 41:07.5
3 Ethan Copeland 11 20 41 18:23.6 53:37.6 3 Beck Cleveland 52 150 21:33.3 1:02:40.8
4 Cole Darling 12 24 65 18:32.1 1:12:09.7 4 Nathaniel Johnson 53 203 21:49.9 1:24:30.7
5 Jonathan Krogstad 10 25 90 18:32.4 1:30:42.1 5 Bjorn Svendson 11 54 257 22:11.1 1:46:41.8
6 Carter Reburn 10 (27) (117) 18:39.0 1:49:21.1 6 Jace Larson-Vito 10 (55) (312) 22:38.0 2:09:19.9
7 Hayden Leiser 10 (30) (147) 18:45.1 2:08:06.3 7 Logan Benson 8 (56) (368) 23:06.0 2:32:25.9
Bemidji Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 96
Average Time: 17:59.7
1 Will Termont 11 3 3 16:53.1 16:53.1
2 Brett Kurschner 12 5 8 16:59.0 33:52.1
3 Ashton Niemi 12 15 23 17:47.6 51:39.8
4 Sidney 11 32 55 18:58.1 1:10:37.9
5 Isaac Schouten 11 41 96 19:20.8 1:29:58.7
6 Sam Gifford 12 (44) (140) 19:25.7 1:49:24.5
7 Moses Son 11 (46) (186) 19:38.0 2:09:02.6
Brainerd Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 102
Average Time: 18:18.6
1 Ben Stadum 10 12 12 17:43.0 17:43.0
2 Nolan Thiesse 12 13 25 17:43.0 35:26.1
3 Leif Hoffman 11 19 44 18:22.4 53:48.5
4 Steven Selisker 12 23 67 18:31.8 1:12:20.3
5 Weston Thiesse 9 35 102 19:12.7 1:31:33.0
6 James Rabasco 11 (48) (150) 19:40.7 1:51:13.7
7 Axton Svir 10 (50) (200) 19:51.4 2:11:05.2
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